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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION PAG-WSV-FL-RM

PS-PG-0207 Rev 02

Description
Patissier Gourmand Rosemary Flavoured Filling

Composition
Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Palm Oil, Fully Hydrogenated Rapeseed Qil), Skim Milk Powder, Full Cream Milk Powder, Whey Powder,
Natural Colours (Carrot, Beetroot, Hibiscus), Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin (E322), Natural Flavours

Special Labelling

Contains Milk. May contain traces of Soy, Tree Nuts and Wheat (containing gluten).

Allergen Information
Milk

Form & Packaging

Liquid/Paste, (1kg x 6 pails) in corrugated carton box
Liquid/Paste, (3kg x 6 pails) in corrugated carton box
Liquid/Paste, (5kg x 4 pails) in corrugated carton box

Shelf Life & Storage Condition

12 months from manufacturing date.
Temperature 15-23°C. Relative humidity 70% max.
Protected from air and light; keep in an odourless environment.

Application
For Filling and Coating

Fluidity Fat Content Moisture Content

QQQQQ 35+2% 19% max

Microbiological Information Specification Limit
Total Plate Count 5,000 cfu/g max.
Yeast 50 cfu/g max.
Mould 50 cfu/g max.
Enterobacteriaceae <5 cfulg
E.coli/Coliform <5 cfulg
Staphylococcus aureus <5 cfulg
Salmonella Negative/250g

End Product Specifications Compliance to Food Regulations (Singapore)

PATISSIER « YOUR MASTERPIECE, OUR PRIDE + PRODUCT OF SINGAPORE @ 26 TUAS AVENUE 7, SINGAPORE 639273 @ +65 68632626



Aalst Chocolate Pte Ltd

Co. Reg. No. 200304178E
GST No. 200304178-E

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (calculated)

Per 100g

Typical
Energy
Energy
Energy From Fat
Protein
Total lipid (fat)
Ash
Carbohydrate, by difference
Fiber, total dietary

Sugars, total

Sucrose

Vitamins
Vitamin C, Ascorbic Acid
Thiamin
Riboflavin
Niacin

Pantothenic Acid

Vitamin B-6

Folate, total

Folic acid

Folate, food

Vitamin B-12

Vitamin A, IU

Retinol

Vitamin E (alpha-tocopherol)
Vitamin D

Vitamin K (phylloquinone)

559
2339
315
7
35
2
54
0
53
39

0.5
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.0
22
4.8
0.0
0.1
384
13.5
32.0
0.0
0.0
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Units
kcal
kj
keal

g
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Units
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg

mcg
mcg
mcg

mcg

mcg
mg
mcg

mcg

Lipids
Fatty acids, total saturated

Fatty acids, total monounsaturated
Fatty acids, total Polyunsaturated
Fatty acids, Total Trans
Cholesterol

Phytosterols

Minerals
Calcium, Ca
Iron, Fe
Magnesium, Mg
Phosphorus, P
Potassium, K
Sodium, Na
Zinc, Zn
Copper, Cu
Manganese, Mn

Selenium, Se

PS-PG-0207

14.9
14.1
4.3
<0.3
4.3

0.0

2254
04
19.7

211.2

343.1

95.1
0.1
0.1
17.5
0.0
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